Place

OA First Name Last Name
1 Randy Benthin
2  Brian Snyder
3 Tony Huff

4  Dennis Ahern

5 Paul Lind

6 Steve Loebner
7 Derek Call

8 Ryan Anderson
9 Andy Stallings
10 Christine Kollar

11 Sean Olson

12 Ulrich Kamm
13 Rachael Bazzett
DNS Lynette McDougal
DNS Julie Hart
DNF Jeremy Swenson
DNS Donna Braswell

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012

Place
Bib Masters
116
119
106
105
104
101
102
114
112
113
100
115
118
103
108
123
107

Full

100K
Results - All

Place

Div

Division

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 60-69
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49

6/24/2012

Place
Gender

[

P OO0 ~NO UL WN

Gender

TETNTTTNMEZIITNEZILZLLZLLL

Chip Time
13:37:55.891
14:05:00.093
14:29:06.586
14:50:56.615
15:42:48.000
16:28:01.519
16:48:42.756
16:48:43.824
17:42:26.688
17:57:27.676
20:38:33.935
20:38:35.053
20:38:36.287

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
13:37:58.926
14:05:01.969
14:29:08.889
14:50:57.000
15:42:48.000
16:28:05.000
16:48:44.066
16:48:44.164
17:42:26.688
17:57:29.548
20:38:36.205
20:38:36.927
20:38:37.648

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Silver City Endurance Runs 2012
100K
Full Results - Male

www.ProRaceTiming.com

6/24/2012

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time  Gun Time
1 Randy Benthin 116 - Age 30-39 1 M 13:37:55.891 13:37:58.926
2  Brian Snyder 119 - Age 30-39 2 M 14:05:00.093 14:05:01.969
3 Tony Huff 106 - Age 40-49 3 M 14:29:06.586 14:29:08.889
4  Dennis Ahern 105 1 Age50-59 4 M 14:50:56.615 14:50:57.000
5 Paul Lind 104 1 Age 40-49 5 M 15:42:48.000 15:42:48.000
6 Steve Loebner 101 1 Age 30-39 6 M 16:28:01.519 16:28:05.000
7  Derek Call 102 2 Age 30-39 7 M 16:48:42.756 16:48:44.066
8 Ryan Anderson 114 3  Age 30-39 8 M 16:48:43.824 16:48:44.164
9 Andy Stallings 112 4  Age 30-39 9 M 17:42:26.688 17:42:26.688
11 Sean Olson 100 1 Age 20-29 10 M 20:38:33.935 20:38:36.205
12 Ulrich Kamm 115 1 Age 60-69 11 M 20:38:35.053 20:38:36.927

DNF Jeremy Swenson 123 DNF Age 30-39 DNF M 00:00.000 00:00.000

Page 1 of 1



Place
OA
10
13
DNS
DNS
DNS

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012

Place

100K

Full Results - Female

Place

First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division

Christine
Rachael
Lynette
Julie
Donna

Kollar
Bazzett
McDougal
Hart
Braswell

113
118
103
108
107

- Age 20-29
- Age 20-29
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49

6/24/2012

Place
Gender
1
2
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

F
=
F
=

Chip Time  Gun Time

17:57:27.676 17:57:29.548

20:38:36.287 20:38:37.648
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
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Division
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59

Age 60-69

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

DNS

ZhwN R

DNS
DNS

Gender First Name Last Name

F
F

M

=TI L M

m T

Christine
Rachael

Sean
Julie

Randy
Brian
Steve
Derek
Ryan
Andy
Jeremy

Lynette
Donna

Tony
Paul

Dennis

Ulrich

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012

100K

Group Results

Kollar
Bazzett

Olson
Hart

Benthin
Snyder
Loebner
Call
Anderson
Stallings
Swenson

McDougal
Braswell

Huff
Lind

Ahern

Kamm

Place
Bib OA
113 10
118 13
100 11
108 DNS
116 1
119 2
101 6
102 7
114 8
112 9
123 DNF
103 DNS
107 DNS
106 3
104 5
105 4
115 12

6/24/2012

Place Place
Masters Gender
1
2

10

DNS

Z O 0~NODNBE

DNS
DNS

11

Chip Time
17:57:27.676
20:38:36.287

20:38:33.935
00:00.000

13:37:55.891
14:05:00.093
16:28:01.519
16:48:42.756
16:48:43.824
17:42:26.688

00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000

14:29:06.586
15:42:48.000

14:50:56.615

20:38:35.053

Gun Time
17:57:29.548
20:38:37.648

20:38:36.205

00:00.000

13:37:58.926
14:05:01.969
16:28:05.000
16:48:44.066
16:48:44.164
17:42:26.688

00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000

14:29:08.889
15:42:48.000

14:50:57.000

20:38:36.927
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Place
OA
4  Dennis
8 Ryan
13 Rachael
1 Randy
DNS Donna
7 Derek
DNS Julie
3 Tony
12 Ulrich
10 Christine
5 Paul
6 Steve
DNS Lynette
11 Sean
2 Brian
9 Andy
DNF Jeremy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Ahern

Anderson

Bazzett
Benthin
Braswell
Call

Hart

Huff
Kamm
Kollar
Lind
Loebner
McDougal
Olson
Snyder
Stallings
Swenson

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012

Place
Bib Masters
105
114
118
116
107
102
108
106
115
113
104
101
103
100
119
112
123

100K

List by Name - All

Place

Div Division
1 Age50-59
3 Age 30-39
- Age 20-29
- Age 30-39

DNS Age 40-49
2  Age 30-39

DNS Age 30-39
- Age 40-49
1 Age 60-69
- Age 20-29
1 Age40-49
1 Age 30-39

DNS Age 40-49
1 Age 20-29
- Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39

DNF Age 30-39

6/24/2012

Place
Gender

DNS
10

DNF

Gender

TSI TNEEITNNETNSZL

Chip Time
14:50:56.615
16:48:43.824
20:38:36.287
13:37:55.891

00:00.000
16:48:42.756
00:00.000
14:29:06.586
20:38:35.053
17:57:27.676
15:42:48.000
16:28:01.519
00:00.000
20:38:33.935
14:05:00.093
17:42:26.688
00:00.000

Gun Time
14:50:57.000
16:48:44.164
20:38:37.648
13:37:58.926

00:00.000
16:48:44.066
00:00.000
14:29:08.889
20:38:36.927
17:57:29.548
15:42:48.000
16:28:05.000
00:00.000
20:38:36.205
14:05:01.969
17:42:26.688
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Jay
Matt
Ryan
Dallas
Heather
Robert
Kyle
Lindsay
Jeff
Jose
Nicolette
Dane
Mike
Macy
Lee
Paul
Randy
Curtis
Clay
Chris
Mike
Daniel
David
David
Lindsay
Day
Cristy
Tiffany
Nellie
Andrea
Kandace

O©CoO~NOOTA~,WNEPE
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www.ProRaceTiming.com

Aldous
Palilla
Lund
Trople
Culig
Youngman
Rowe
Tesar
Black
Cervantes
Laurie
Myers
Kirkmire
Hill
Peterson
Turcke
Thorn
Crothers
Fulfer
Hume
Blessing
Barrett
Barrett
Peterson
Seals
Doughman
Bollingberg
Wilson
Pryor
Simmonsen
Rodriguez

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012
50K
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
90
73
87
78

111

89
74
71
56
59
72
83
60
84
77
65
80
62
110
88
76
61
93
94
82
81
67
68
66
70
86

Place
Div

=

OONPDOOWNNORLPOORAT WN '+ PP

=
o

ANWNRE PP

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

6/24/2012

Place
Gender

O WoOONNOOUIFL, D™ WNPRE

[Eny
& o

Gender
M

TTTTTZTINZTZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZINNEZInNEZInNEEEITNZSLSLZ

Chip Time
5:19:48.551
6:08:42.283
6:14:54.952
6:20:03.362
6:35:07.380
6:41:14.443
6:41:29.868
6:50:04.219
6:54:19.212
7:54:09.394
8:06:05.625
8:14:15.134
8:35:22.413
8:35:34.537
8:35:38.828
8:42:11.654
8:42:04.120
9:03:47.680
9:27:41.387
9:27:41.767
9:31:33.470
10:07:55.391
10:07:57.361
10:07:58.867
10:17:38.879
10:52:21.894
10:54:48.182
11:28:15.424
11:35:06.873
13:05:22.347
13:07:45.034

Gun Time
5:19:49.000
6:08:44.810
6:14:56.729
6:20:04.837
6:35:09.858
6:41:15.979
6:41:33.232
6:50:09.000
6:54:20.391
7:54:11.343
8:06:14.610
8:14:19.490
8:35:27.972
8:35:41.450
8:35:41.550
8:42:14.362
8:42:15.823
9:03:51.982
9:27:48.741
9:27:49.158
9:31:43.000
10:08:03.524
10:08:05.108
10:08:05.738
10:17:49.179
10:52:30.000
10:54:56.906
11:28:24.958
11:35:16.459
13:05:35.825
13:07:58.120
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Place
OA
32
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

First Name Last Name
Bertha Sandoval
Sarah Tesar

Cynthia Strommen
Von Fagan
Michael Chrisman
Dubyn Williams

Amy Olson-Hedrick

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012

Place
Bib Masters
63
75
91
92
57
79
85

50K
Full Results - All

Place
Div Division
5 Age 30-39
DNF Age 20-29
DNF Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 40-49
DNS Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49

6/24/2012

Place
Gender

11
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNF

Gender

Rl 1 B B

Chip Time  Gun Time

13:07:46.009 13:07:58.580
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000
00:00.000 00:00.000

Page 2 of 2
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
1 Jay Aldous
2  Matt Palilla
3 Ryan Lund
4  Dallas Trople
6 Robert Youngman
7 Kyle Rowe
9 Jeff Black
10 Jose Cervantes
12 Dane Myers
13 Mike Kirkmire
15 Lee Peterson
16 Paul Turcke
17 Randy Thorn
18 Curtis Crothers
19 Clay Fulfer
20 Chris Hume
21 Mike Blessing
22 Daniel Barrett
23 David Barrett
24 David Peterson
26 Day Doughman
DNS Von Fagan
DNS Michael Chrisman
DNS Dubyn Williams

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012

Place
Bib Masters
90
73
87
78
89
74
56
59
83
60
77
65
80
62
110
88
76
61
93
94
81
92
57
79

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

OONPOO0OWNNOOOPRWNRERE

[N
o

1
DNS
DNS
DNS

50K

Division

Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39

6/24/2012

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOOTA,WDNPE
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DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

LTI ZIZIZIZLIZLIZLILLELL

Chip Time
5:19:48.551
6:08:42.283
6:14:54.952
6:20:03.362
6:41:14.443
6:41:29.868
6:54:19.212
7:54:09.394
8:14:15.134
8:35:22.413
8:35:38.828
8:42:11.654
8:42:04.120
9:03:47.680
9:27:41.387
9:27:41.767
9:31:33.470
10:07:55.391
10:07:57.361
10:07:58.867
10:52:21.894
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
5:19:49.000
6:08:44.810
6:14:56.729
6:20:04.837
6:41:15.979
6:41:33.232
6:54:20.391
7:54:11.343
8:14:19.490
8:35:27.972
8:35:41.550
8:42:14.362
8:42:15.823
9:03:51.982
9:27:48.741
9:27:49.158
9:31:43.000
10:08:03.524
10:08:05.108
10:08:05.738
10:52:30.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

11
14
25
27
28
29
30
31
32
DNF
DNF
DNF

First Name Last Name

Heather
Lindsay
Nicolette
Macy
Lindsay
Cristy
Tiffany
Nellie
Andrea
Kandace
Bertha
Sarah
Cynthia
Amy

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Culig
Tesar
Laurie

Hill

Seals
Bollingberg
Wilson
Pryor
Simmonsen
Rodriguez
Sandoval
Tesar
Strommen

Olson-Hedrick

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012
50K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
111
71
72
84
82
67
68
66
70
86
63
75
91
85

Place

Div Division
- Age 40-49
- Age 20-29
- Age 30-39
1 Age40-49
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 30-39
2 Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
2 Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39

DNF Age 20-29

DNF Age 30-39

DNF Age 40-49
6/24/2012

Place
Gender

=

O©CoO~NOOTA~,WN

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
6:35:07.380
6:50:04.219
8:06:05.625
8:35:34.537
10:17:38.879
10:54:48.182
11:28:15.424
11:35:06.873
13:05:22.347
13:07:45.034
13:07:46.009
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
6:35:09.858
6:50:09.000
8:06:14.610
8:35:41.450
10:17:49.179
10:54:56.906
11:28:24.958
11:35:16.459
13:05:35.825
13:07:58.120
13:07:58.580
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division

Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
1
DNF

N

DNS

Gender First Name

F
F
F

b B e B B 1 e 8 <<Z

<=L

M T T

=TI L

Lindsay
Lindsay
Sarah

Kyle
Daniel

Nicolette
Cristy
Tiffany
Nellie
Kandace
Bertha
Cynthia

Matt
Ryan
Day
Dubyn

Heather
Macy
Andrea
Amy

Dallas
Jeff
Jose
Dane
Mike
Lee

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012
50K
Group Results

Place Place Place
Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
Tesar 71 8 2
Seals 82 25 5
Tesar 75 DNF DNF
Rowe 74 7 6
Barrett 61 22 18
Laurie 72 11 3
Bollingberg 67 27 6
Wilson 68 28 7
Pryor 66 29 8
Rodriguez 86 31 10
Sandoval 63 32 11
Strommen 91 DNF DNF
Palilla 73 2 2
Lund 87 3 3
Doughman 81 26 21
Williams 79 DNS DNS
Culig 111 5 1
Hill 84 14 4
Simmonsen 70 30 9
Olson-Hedrick 85 DNF DNF
Trople 78 4 4
Black 56 9 7
Cervantes 59 10 8
Myers 83 12 9
Kirkmire 60 13 10
Peterson 77 15 11

6/24/2012

Chip Time
6:50:04.219
10:17:38.879
00:00.000

6:41:29.868
10:07:55.391

8:06:05.625
10:54:48.182
11:28:15.424
11:35:06.873
13:07:45.034
13:07:46.009
00:00.000

6:08:42.283
6:14:54.952
10:52:21.894
00:00.000

6:35:07.380
8:35:34.537
13:05:22.347
00:00.000

6:20:03.362
6:54:19.212
7:54:09.394
8:14:15.134
8:35:22.413
8:35:38.828

Gun Time
6:50:09.000
10:17:49.179
00:00.000

6:41:33.232
10:08:03.524

8:06:14.610
10:54:56.906
11:28:24.958
11:35:16.459
13:07:58.120
13:07:58.580
00:00.000

6:08:44.810
6:14:56.729
10:52:30.000
00:00.000

6:35:09.858
8:35:41.450
13:05:35.825
00:00.000

6:20:04.837
6:54:20.391
7:54:11.343
8:14:19.490
8:35:27.972
8:35:41.550
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Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div
7
8
9
10
DNS
DNS

a b wWNPFP

Gender First Name

=TI L

=LKL

Paul
Clay
Chris
David
Von
Michael

Jay
Robert
Randy
Curtis
Mike
David

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012

50K

Group Results

Last Name
Turcke
Fulfer
Hume
Peterson
Fagan
Chrisman

Aldous
Youngman
Thorn
Crothers
Blessing
Barrett

Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
65 16 12
110 19 15
88 20 16
94 24 20
92 DNS DNS
57 DNS DNS
90 1 1
89 6 5
80 17 13
62 18 14
76 21 17
93 23 19

6/24/2012

Chip Time
8:42:11.654
9:27:41.387
9:27:41.767
10:07:58.867
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:19:48.551
6:41:14.443
8:42:04.120
9:03:47.680
9:31:33.470
10:07:57.361

Gun Time
8:42:14.362
9:27:48.741
9:27:49.158
10:08:05.738
00:00.000
00:00.000

5:19:49.000
6:41:15.979
8:42:15.823
9:03:51.982
9:31:43.000
10:08:05.108
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Place
OA

22
23

21
27
10
DNS
18

26
DNS
19
14
20
13
11

12
DNF

24
15
29
31

32

25

30
DNF

First Name Last Name

Jay
Daniel
David
Jeff
Mike
Cristy
Jose
Michael
Curtis
Heather
Day
Von
Clay
Macy
Chris
Mike
Nicolette
Ryan
Dane
Amy
Matt
David
Lee
Nellie
Kandace
Kyle
Bertha
Lindsay
Andrea
Cynthia
Lindsay

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Aldous
Barrett
Barrett
Black
Blessing
Bollingberg
Cervantes
Chrisman
Crothers
Culig
Doughman
Fagan
Fulfer

Hill

Hume
Kirkmire
Laurie
Lund
Myers

Olson-Hedrick

Palilla
Peterson
Peterson
Pryor
Rodriguez
Rowe
Sandoval
Seals
Simmonsen
Strommen
Tesar

Bib
90
61
93
56
76
67
59
57
62

111
81
92

110
84
88
60
72
87
83
85
73
94
77
66
86
74
63
82
70
91
71

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012

50K

List by Name - All

Place
Masters

Place

Div

)
WZWkEANON:

)
U OFr ©0ZEF

Division

Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
- Age 30-39
- Age 30-39
4 Age 40-49
Age 40-49
- Age 30-39

)

)

10  Age 40-49

)

Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
F Age 30-39
Age 20-29

Z NP Ok >~wo

6/24/2012

Place
Gender
1
18
19
7
17
6
8
DNS
14
1
21
DNS
15
4
16
10
3
3
9
DNF
2
20
11
8
10
6
11
5
9
DNF
2

Gender

TTMTTTZTTZTIZIZITNZIZITNZIZITNZZZINSIZInnNSIZIZILZ

Chip Time
5:19:48.551
10:07:55.391
10:07:57.361
6:54:19.212
9:31:33.470
10:54:48.182
7:54:09.394
00:00.000
9:03:47.680
6:35:07.380
10:52:21.894
00:00.000
9:27:41.387
8:35:34.537
9:27:41.767
8:35:22.413
8:06:05.625
6:14:54.952
8:14:15.134
00:00.000
6:08:42.283
10:07:58.867
8:35:38.828
11:35:06.873
13:07:45.034
6:41:29.868
13:07:46.009
10:17:38.879
13:05:22.347
00:00.000
6:50:04.219

Gun Time
5:19:49.000
10:08:03.524
10:08:05.108
6:54:20.391
9:31:43.000
10:54:56.906
7:54:11.343
00:00.000
9:03:51.982
6:35:09.858
10:52:30.000
00:00.000
9:27:48.741
8:35:41.450
9:27:49.158
8:35:27.972
8:06:14.610
6:14:56.729
8:14:19.490
00:00.000
6:08:44.810
10:08:05.738
8:35:41.550
11:35:16.459
13:07:58.120
6:41:33.232
13:07:58.580
10:17:49.179
13:05:35.825
00:00.000
6:50:09.000
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Place

OA

DNF Sarah
17 Randy
4  Dallas
16 Paul

DNS Dubyn
28 Tiffany
6 Robert

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Tesar
Thorn
Trople
Turcke
Williams
Wilson
Youngman

Bib
75
80
78
65
79
68
89

Place
Masters

50K
List by Name - All

Place
Div
DNF

Division

Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59

6/24/2012

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012

Place
Gender
DNF
13
4
12
DNS
7
5

Gender
F

M
M
M
M
F
M

Chip Time
00:00.000
8:42:04.120
6:20:03.362
8:42:11.654
00:00.000
11:28:15.424
6:41:14.443

Gun Time
00:00.000
8:42:15.823
6:20:04.837
8:42:14.362
00:00.000
11:28:24.958
6:41:15.979
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

Cody
Michael
Daniel
Evelyn
Andy
Tina
Keziah
Sam
Josh
Chad
Vicki
Regan
Patrick
Michelle
Tammy
Jordan
Kate
Kayce
Cindy
Brian
Sparkle
Tricia
Deborah
Jackie
Lorraine
Jill
Jenny
Joellen
Becky
Chele
Gloria

O©CoO~NOOTA,WNEPE
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RPOO®X®VOURWNROO®OMNOUNWNERO

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Lind
Shaughnessy
Beckman
Johnson
Johnson
Gosselin
Sullivan
Collier
Fullenwider
Larsen
Trees
Charlton
Charlton
Hall
Lanning
Lanning
Haas
Anderson
Van Lith
Davis
Paterson
Shaughnessy
Mitchell
Everett
Wood
Deakins
Stinson
Schneider
Zimmer
Howell
Gunter

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012
30K
Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters
32
41
4
27
26
20
45
11
17
31
a7
10

9
23
30
29
22

2
50
95
37
42
35
14
54
13
44
40
55
25
21

Place
Div

GO O PO WNWNENPAPWONENENEPERERNEPRE

Division

Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59

6/24/2012

Place
Gender

=

OO ~NOOWUA~NOOTWNRARPEPWDN

Gender

T T TTTTNTTTIAZITNTNTITZITNTNEI NN nnInS

Chip Time

3:09:13.000
3:40:08.711
4:13:30.388
4:15:13.610
4:15:13.386
4:19:27.009
4:31:31.025
4:31:35.960
4:33:09.234
4:33:09.258
4:33:30.031
4:34:12.431
4:34:22.372
4:34:56.158
4:44:29.690
4:44:30.613
4:55:08.284
4:55:43.676
4:56:19.819
4:59:47.206
5:11:39.488
5:12:05.643
5:12:05.542
5:13:10.020
5:16:06.035
5:17:25.864
5:17:26.733
5:17:41.327
5:20:35.641
5:23:23.757
5:23:40.703

Gun Time

3:09:13.000
3:40:12.073
4:13:38.953
4:15:18.081
4:15:18.124
4:19:30.000
4:31:38.089
4:31:42.780
4:33:09.234
4:33:09.258
4:33:31.710
4:34:20.393
4:34:22.372
4:35:00.578
4:44:39.319
4:44:40.306
4:55:11.717
4:55:46.890
4:56:24.070
4:59:49.909
5:11:47.102
5:12:10.286
5:12:10.290
5:13:20.521
5:16:11.069
5:17:33.733
5:17:34.565
5:17:46.286
5:20:40.319
5:23:34.149
5:23:43.752
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Place
OA
32 Doug
33 Shane
34  Miguel
35 Matt
36 Dondi
37  Amy
38 Noelle
39 Mary
40 Rob
41 Andrea
42  Marci
43  Craig
44  Zachary
45 Coy
46 Elsa
47 Wendy
48 Linda
49 Maricela
50 Lesley
51 Mike
52 Tina
53 Ronda
54  Michelle
DNF Lori
DNF Trina
DNF Mike
DNS Charlie
DNS Kelly

www.ProRaceTiming.com

First Name Last Name

Trees
Mace
Reynoso
Gambill
Black
Staufer
Heffner
Pritchard
Faull
Parnett
Blandford
King
Mason
Wood
Cervantes
Renfro
Weiss
Davenport
Albjerg
Upton
Upton
Buckendorf
Anderson
George
Lund
Hargis
Waag Jr.
Falkner

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012
30K
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
46
34
64
18
5
43
24
38
16
97
6
28
58
53
8
39
52
12
1
48
49
7
3
19
33
96
51
15

Place
Div Division
3  Age 50-59
3  Age 40-49
2 Age 20-29
3 Age 30-39
6  Age 40-49
7 Age 30-39
8 Age 30-39
9 Age 30-39
1 Unknown
1 Age 60-69
10 Age 30-39
4  Age 30-39
5 Age 30-39
4  Age 50-59
11  Age 30-39
7  Age 40-49
8 Age 40-49
9 Age 40-49
5 Age 50-59
4  Age 40-49
10 Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNF Age 50-59
DNS Age 50-59
DNS Age 40-49
6/24/2012

Place
Gender
11
12
13
14
22
23
24
25
15
26
27
16
17
18
28
29
30
31
19
20
32
33
34
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS

Gender

TZZ2TNTTTTTMZZZTNTTNTINZIZIZZ2nnZZnnnnIZ

Chip Time

5:27:27.086
5:30:17.341
5:32:41.498
5:33:25.997
5:40:23.522
5:47:52.085
5:47:52.930
5:59:01.494
6:01:43.572
6:07:48.109
6:09:24.867
6:21:34.589
6:27:44.509
6:28:54.392
6:42:25.634
6:42:25.106
6:49:30.466
7:01:13.673
7:07:28.046
7:45:53.173
7:45:52.958
8:17:07.310
10:09:48.911
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
5:27:29.268
5:30:17.529
5:32:48.671
5:33:31.714
5:40:32.774
5:47:56.730
5:47:57.707
5:59:04.567
6:01:45.526
6:07:55.000
6:09:32.740
6:21:39.783
6:27:53.286
6:29:06.110
6:42:33.086
6:42:33.110
6:49:36.732
7:01:21.900
7:07:34.813
7:45:58.999
7:45:59.428
8:17:13.613
10:10:01.135
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name
1 Cody
2 Michael
3  Daniel
5 Andy
8 Sam
9 Josh
10 Chad
13 Patrick
16 Jordan
20 Brian
32 Doug
33 Shane
34  Miguel
35 Matt
40 Rob
43  Craig
44  Zachary
45 Coy
50 Lesley
51 Mike
DNF Mike
DNS Charlie

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Last Name
Lind

Shaughnessy

Beckman
Johnson
Collier
Fullenwider
Larsen
Charlton
Lanning
Davis
Trees
Mace
Reynoso
Gambill
Faull
King
Mason
Wood
Albjerg
Upton
Hargis
Waag Jr.

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012
30K
Full Results - Male

Place

Bib Masters
32
41
4
26
11
17
31
9
29
95
46
34
64
18
16
28
58
53

1
48
96
51

Place
Div

AP OPPFPONWWNENNRERERPE

4
DNF
DNS

Division

Age 15-19
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Unknown

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

6/24/2012

Place
Gender

PR
REBowo~v~ouorwNnek

NP RRPEER R
QOWOWNOU MW

DNF
DNS

Gender

R GE GG GGG -

Chip Time
3:09:13.000
3:40:08.711
4:13:30.388
4:15:13.386
4:31:35.960
4:33:09.234
4:33:09.258
4:34:22.372
4:44:30.613
4:59:47.206
5:27:27.086
5:30:17.341
5:32:41.498
5:33:25.997
6:01:43.572
6:21:34.589
6:27:44.509
6:28:54.392
7:07:28.046
7:45:53.173

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:09:13.000
3:40:12.073
4:13:38.953
4:15:18.124
4:31:42.780
4:33:09.234
4:33:09.258
4:34:22.372
4:44:40.306
4:59:49.909
5:27:29.268
5:30:17.529
5:32:48.671
5:33:31.714
6:01:45.526
6:21:39.783
6:27:53.286
6:29:06.110
7:07:34.813
7:45:58.999
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

[o2 0N~

12
14
15
17
18
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
36
37
38
39
41
42
46
47
48
49

First Name Last Name
Evelyn Johnson
Tina Gosselin
Keziah Sullivan
Vicki Trees
Regan Charlton
Michelle Hall
Tammy Lanning
Kate Haas
Kayce Anderson
Cindy Van Lith
Sparkle Paterson
Tricia Shaughnessy
Deborah Mitchell
Jackie Everett
Lorraine Wood

Jill Deakins
Jenny Stinson
Joellen Schneider
Becky Zimmer
Chele Howell
Gloria Gunter
Dondi Black
Amy Staufer
Noelle Heffner
Mary Pritchard
Andrea Parnett
Marci Blandford
Elsa Cervantes
Wendy Renfro
Linda Weiss
Maricela Davenport

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012
30K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
27
20
45
47
10
23
30
22

12

Place
Div

P OO ~NOOUGUOTOR_DMUOWNWNERARWNNERERPREP

el
[N )

© 00~

Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 60-69
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

6/24/2012

Place
Gender

=
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Gender
F
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Chip Time

4:15:13.610
4:19:27.009
4:31:31.025
4:33:30.031
4:34:12.431
4:34:56.158
4:44:29.690
4:55:08.284
4:55:43.676
4:56:19.819
5:11:39.488
5:12:05.643
5:12:05.542
5:13:10.020
5:16:06.035
5:17:25.864
5:17:26.733
5:17:41.327
5:20:35.641
5:23:23.757
5:23:40.703
5:40:23.522
5:47:52.085
5:47:52.930
5:59:01.494
6:07:48.109
6:09:24.867
6:42:25.634
6:42:25.106
6:49:30.466
7:01:13.673

Gun Time

4:15:18.081
4:19:30.000
4:31:38.089
4:33:31.710
4:34:20.393
4:35:00.578
4:44:39.319
4:55:11.717
4:55:46.890
4:56:24.070
5:11:47.102
5:12:10.286
5:12:10.290
5:13:20.521
5:16:11.069
5:17:33.733
5:17:34.565
5:17:46.286
5:20:40.319
5:23:34.149
5:23:43.752
5:40:32.774
5:47:56.730
5:47:57.707
5:59:04.567
6:07:55.000
6:09:32.740
6:42:33.086
6:42:33.110
6:49:36.732
7:01:21.900

Page 1 of 2



Place

OA First Name Last Name

52 Tina

53 Ronda

54  Michelle
DNF Lori
DNF Trina
DNS Kelly

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Upton
Buckendorf
Anderson
George
Lund
Falkner

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters
49

7

3

19

33

15

30K

Place

Div Division
10 Age 40-49
11 Age 40-49
12 Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
DNF Age 30-39
DNS Age 40-49

6/24/2012

Place
Gender
32
33
34
DNF
DNF
DNS

Gender
F

F
F
F
F
F

Chip Time
7:45:52.958
8:17:07.310
10:09:48.911
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
7:45:59.428
8:17:13.613
10:10:01.135
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 15-19

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 20-29
Age 20-29

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39
Age 30-39

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

N

O©CoO~NOOTDA~,WNPE

Gender First Name

M

F
F

<Z

M TTT T TTTTT T T

=LKL

m T T

Cody

Regan
Tammy

Jordan
Miguel

Michelle
Kate
Kayce
Cindy
Jill
Becky
Amy
Noelle
Mary
Marci
Elsa
Michelle
Trina

Josh
Chad
Matt
Craig
Zachary

Evelyn
Tina
Vicki

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012

30K

Group Results

Last Name
Lind

Charlton
Lanning

Lanning
Reynoso

Hall

Haas
Anderson
Van Lith
Deakins
Zimmer
Staufer
Heffner
Pritchard
Blandford
Cervantes
Anderson
Lund

Fullenwider
Larsen
Gambill
King
Mason

Johnson
Gosselin
Trees

Place Place Place

Bib OA Masters Gender
32 1 1
10 12 5
30 15 7
29 16 9
64 34 13
23 14 6
22 17 8

2 18 9
50 19 10
13 26 16
55 29 19
43 37 23
24 38 24
38 39 25

6 42 27

8 46 28

3 54 34
33 DNF DNF
17 9 6
31 10 7
18 35 14
28 43 16
58 44 17
27 4 1
20 6 2
47 11 4

6/24/2012

Chip Time
3:09:13.000

4:34:12.431
4:44:29.690

4:44:30.613
5:32:41.498

4:34:56.158
4:55:08.284
4:55:43.676
4:56:19.819
5:17:25.864
5:20:35.641
5:47:52.085
5:47:52.930
5:59:01.494
6:09:24.867
6:42:25.634
10:09:48.911
00:00.000

4:33:09.234
4:33:09.258
5:33:25.997
6:21:34.589
6:27:44.509

4:15:13.610
4:19:27.009
4:33:30.031

Gun Time
3:09:13.000

4:34:20.393
4:44:39.319

4:44:40.306
5:32:48.671

4:35:00.578
4:55:11.717
4:55:46.890
4:56:24.070
5:17:33.733
5:20:40.319
5:47:56.730
5:47:57.707
5:59:04.567
6:09:32.740
6:42:33.086
10:10:01.135
00:00.000

4:33:09.234
4:33:09.258
5:33:31.714
6:21:39.783
6:27:53.286

4:15:18.081
4:19:30.000
4:33:31.710

Page 1 of 3



Division

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Place
Div

O WNPEFE N wWNPF

A OWNPFE

30K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

F

MM T T T T TTTTT

MO T T =TI

=LKL

Tricia
Deborah
Joellen
Chele
Dondi
Wendy
Linda
Maricela
Tina
Ronda
Lori
Kelly

Michael
Andy
Brian
Shane
Mike

Keziah
Sparkle
Jackie
Lorraine
Jenny
Gloria

Daniel
Sam
Patrick
Doug
Coy

Place Place Place
Bib OA Masters Gender
Shaughnessy 42 22 12
Mitchell 35 23 13
Schneider 40 28 18
Howell 25 30 20
Black 5 36 22
Renfro 39 47 29
Weiss 52 48 30
Davenport 12 49 31
Upton 49 52 32
Buckendorf 7 53 33
George 19 DNF DNF
Falkner 15 DNS DNS
Shaughnessy 41 2 2
Johnson 26 5 4
Davis 95 20 10
Mace 34 33 12
Upton 48 51 20
Sullivan 45 7 3
Paterson 37 21 11
Everett 14 24 14
Wood 54 25 15
Stinson 44 27 17
Gunter 21 31 21
Beckman 4 3 3
Collier 11 8 5
Charlton 9 13 8
Trees 46 32 11
Wood 53 45 18
6/24/2012

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012

Chip Time
5:12:05.643
5:12:05.542
5:17:41.327
5:23:23.757
5:40:23.522
6:42:25.106
6:49:30.466
7:01:13.673
7:45:52.958
8:17:07.310
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:40:08.711
4:15:13.386
4:59:47.206
5:30:17.341
7:45:53.173

4:31:31.025
5:11:39.488
5:13:10.020
5:16:06.035
5:17:26.733
5:23:40.703

4:13:30.388
4:31:35.960
4:34:22.372
5:27:27.086
6:28:54.392

Gun Time
5:12:10.286
5:12:10.290
5:17:46.286
5:23:34.149
5:40:32.774
6:42:33.110
6:49:36.732
7:01:21.900
7:45:59.428
8:17:13.613
00:00.000
00:00.000

3:40:12.073
4:15:18.124
4:59:49.909
5:30:17.529
7:45:58.999

4:31:38.089
5:11:47.102
5:13:20.521
5:16:11.069
5:17:34.565
5:23:43.752

4:13:38.953
4:31:42.780
4:34:22.372
5:27:29.268
6:29:06.110
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Division

Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 60-69

Unknown

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012
30K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender
5 M Lesley Albjerg 1 50 19
DNF M Mike Hargis 96 DNF DNF
DNS M Charlie Waag Jr. 51 DNS DNS
1 F Andrea Parnett 97 41 26
1 M Rob Faull 16 40 15

6/24/2012

Chip Time

7:07:28.046
00:00.000
00:00.000

6:07:48.109

6:01:43.572

Gun Time

7:07:34.813
00:00.000
00:00.000

6:07:55.000

6:01:45.526
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Place
OA
50
18
54

36
42
53
46
13
12

49
20
26
24
DNS
40

35
DNF

31
17
14
DNF
38
30

43
16

First Name Last Name

Lesley
Kayce
Michelle
Daniel
Dondi
Marci
Ronda
Elsa
Patrick
Regan
Sam
Maricela
Brian
Jill
Jackie
Kelly
Rob
Josh
Matt
Lori
Tina
Gloria
Kate
Michelle
Mike
Noelle
Chele
Andy
Evelyn
Craig
Jordan

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Albjerg
Anderson
Anderson
Beckman
Black
Blandford
Buckendorf
Cervantes
Charlton
Charlton
Collier
Davenport
Davis
Deakins
Everett
Falkner
Faull
Fullenwider
Gambill
George
Gosselin
Gunter
Haas

Hall
Hargis
Heffner
Howell
Johnson
Johnson
King
Lanning

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012

Place
Bib Masters
1
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30K
List by Name - All
Place
Div Division
5 Age 50-59
3 Age 30-39
12 Age 30-39
- Age 50-59
6  Age 40-49
10 Age 30-39
11 Age 40-49
11 Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
1 Age 20-29
1 Age 50-59
9  Age 40-49
2 Age 40-49
5 Age 30-39
2 Age 50-59
DNS Age 40-49
1 Unknown
1 Age 30-39
3  Age 30-39
DNF Age 40-49
- Age 40-49
5 Age 50-59
2 Age 30-39
1 Age 30-39
DNF Age 50-59
8 Age 30-39
5 Age 40-49
1 Age40-49
- Age 40-49
4  Age 30-39
1 Age 20-29
6/24/2012

Place
Gender

19
9
34
3
22
27
33
28
8
5
5
31
10
16
14
DNS
15
6
14
DNF
2
21
8
6
DNF
24
20

Gender

ST NI nmnanESnSnnnnnEnnZ

Chip Time

7:07:28.046
4:55:43.676
10:09:48.911
4:13:30.388
5:40:23.522
6:09:24.867
8:17:07.310
6:42:25.634
4:34:22.372
4:34:12.431
4:31:35.960
7:01:13.673
4:59:47.206
5:17:25.864
5:13:10.020
00:00.000
6:01:43.572
4:33:09.234
5:33:25.997
00:00.000
4:19:27.009
5:23:40.703
4:55:08.284
4:34:56.158
00:00.000
5:47:52.930
5:23:23.757
4:15:13.386
4:15:13.610
6:21:34.589
4:44:30.613

Gun Time
7:07:34.813
4:55:46.890
10:10:01.135
4:13:38.953
5:40:32.774
6:09:32.740
8:17:13.613
6:42:33.086
4:34:22.372
4:34:20.393
4:31:42.780
7:01:21.900
4:59:49.909
5:17:33.733
5:13:20.521
00:00.000
6:01:45.526
4:33:09.234
5:33:31.714
00:00.000
4:19:30.000
5:23:43.752
4:55:11.717
4:35:00.578
00:00.000
5:47:57.707
5:23:34.149
4:15:18.124
4:15:18.081
6:21:39.783
4:44:40.306
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Place
OA
15
10

DNF
33
44
23
41
21
39
47
34
28

22
37
27

32
11
51
52
19
DNS
48
45
25
29

First Name Last Name

Tammy
Chad
Cody
Trina
Shane
Zachary
Deborah
Andrea
Sparkle
Mary
Wendy
Miguel
Joellen
Michael
Tricia
Amy
Jenny
Keziah
Doug
Vicki
Mike
Tina
Cindy
Charlie
Linda
Coy
Lorraine
Becky

www.ProRaceTiming.com

Lanning
Larsen
Lind
Lund
Mace
Mason
Mitchell
Parnett
Paterson
Pritchard
Renfro
Reynoso
Schneider

Shaughnessy
Shaughnessy

Staufer
Stinson
Sullivan
Trees
Trees
Upton
Upton
Van Lith
Waag Jr.
Weiss
Wood
Wood
Zimmer

Silver City Endurance Runs 2012

Place
Bib Masters
30
31
32
33
34
58
35
97
37
38
39
64
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
a7
48
49
50
51

30K

List by Name - All

Place
Div

2

N

ANNOFRPPFPWOOWZ

A NN

AR W

T

=
o

O
owhoOZ A

n

Division

Age 20-29
Age 30-39
Age 15-19
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 60-69
Age 50-59
Age 30-39
Age 40-49
Age 20-29
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 40-49
Age 30-39
Age 50-59
Age 40-49
Age 50-59
Age 50-59
Age 30-39

6/24/2012

Place
Gender
7
7
1
DNF
12
17
13
26
11
25
29
13
18
2
12
23
17
3
11
4
20
32
10
DNS
30
18
15
19

Gender

TTAZTZETNTENZZ TN nEInEE

Chip Time
4:44:29.690
4:33:09.258
3:09:13.000
00:00.000
5:30:17.341
6:27:44.509
5:12:05.542
6:07:48.109
5:11:39.488
5:59:01.494
6:42:25.106
5:32:41.498
5:17:41.327
3:40:08.711
5:12:05.643
5:47:52.085
5:17:26.733
4:31:31.025
5:27:27.086
4:33:30.031
7:45:53.173
7:45:52.958
4:56:19.819
00:00.000
6:49:30.466
6:28:54.392
5:16:06.035
5:20:35.641

Gun Time
4:44:39.319
4:33:09.258
3:09:13.000
00:00.000
5:30:17.529
6:27:53.286
5:12:10.290
6:07:55.000
5:11:47.102
5:59:04.567
6:42:33.110
5:32:48.671
5:17:46.286
3:40:12.073
5:12:10.286
5:47:56.730
5:17:34.565
4:31:38.089
5:27:29.268
4:33:31.710
7:45:58.999
7:45:59.428
4:56:24.070
00:00.000
6:49:36.732
6:29:06.110
5:16:11.069
5:20:40.319
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